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am 15. August 1976 in Rauschenberg

Teilnehmer:

. Schiedsgericht:

=

Turnierletitung:

Ergebnisse:

MANNSCHAFTEN

Rauschenberg
Hamm I
Grétzingen 1
Wetzlar I
Rauschenberg
Hamm I1I
Essen” 1
Hamm:IXI
Rauschenberg
Essen Il
Essen III

11

111

DAMEN/SENIORINNEN -

ity

Mertens , Brigitte

Heidt, Doris
Werner,

Rosemarie

Brihl, Brigitte

Weber, Eva
bibbert,

Heidi

Trockel, Maria

Licke, Iris
Dorre, Herta

Springorum, Monmika

Hofmann,

Irma

Raffler, Anhild
Simat, Roswitha

Simat, Louise
- Woite, Gerda_.. .

Koch, Renate

Gonska, Christel

7 Vereine aus den Landesverbdnden

Baden, Nordrhein

Mannschaften:
Einzelspieler:47

11

Westfalen und Hessen.

(6Spieler gemischt)
Herren/Senioren

17 Damen/Senjiorinnen
11 Juniorinnen/Junioren
8 Schiilerinnen/Schiler
0s Brihl, Heinz CGC Bad Hamm
S Heidt, JGrgen CGC Grdotzingen
S Simat, Richard CGC Vossnacken
S Raffler, Walther CGC Essen
s dDibbert, Jirgen CGC Rauschenberg
Mertens, Adalbert CGC Rauschenberg
R+t R R 3 Ges é
199 207 184 590 32,77
196 202 198 596 33,11
208 202 204 614 34,11
208 215 205 628 34,88
221 220 211 ‘652 36,22
225 218 212 :1655 326,38
218 225 231 6747 ¢ 37,44
219 227 229 673 .: 37,50
234 231 230 695 38,61
236 249 236 721 40,05
254 263 263 ‘780 43,33
RT1 R2 R3 Ges o
RAU 32 3353237 9747 32,33
GRG 33 30 37 100 33,33
HAM 34 33 36 103 n.St.34,33
HAM 32 32 39 103 n.St.
HAM 36 41 32 109 36,33
RAU 39 40 31 110 36,66
HAM 38 38 37 113 37,66 R
HAM 35 42 37 118 38,00
HAN 39 34 43 116 38,66
HAM 43 34 40 117 39,00
RAU 46 40 34 120 40,00
HAM 44 38 41 123 41,00
VOS 36 46 42 124 41,33
VOS 40 43 43 126 42,00
GRU- —46. 3746129 43,00
ESS 46 45 44 135 45,00
ESS 46 45 45 136 45,33



- kS

~»HERREN/SENIORE

1. btibbert, Jdrgen
2. Schmidt, Jochen
3. Réller, Manfred
4, Mertens, Adalbert
5. Rénz, Harry
6.;Memmert, Bernhard
7. Mildenberger, Klaus
8. MénninghoffiisMartin
9. Munz, Thomas
10. Kritiger, Johannes
11. Pdsselt, YUlrich
12. Schafer, Reiner
13, Schmidt, Klaus
14, Bepdhl, Heinz
15. Webepr, birk
16. Hauska, Robert
17. Siebert, Dieter
18. Mertens, Karl=Hein:z
19. Raffler, Walter
20. Werner, Gerhard
21. Hofmann, Erich
22. Raffler, Siegfried
23. Heidt, Jargen
24. Miller, Erhard
25. Drescher, Manfred
26. Tonigold, Rudi
27. Siebert, Hans
28. Jung, Paul
29. Henrich, Horst
30. Koch, Manfred
31. Springorum, Franz
32. Schlendstedt Wolfg.
33. Hals, Reinhold
34. Sundermann sen, E,
35. bérre, Hans
26. Simat, Richard
37. Lorenz, Hermann
38. Dander, Reinhard
39, Sundermann jun, E.
40. Rebeler, Karl-Heinz
41, Clemensen, Reiner
42. v. Hagen, Udo
43, Hiegeman sen. Wilh.
44. Schubert, Jargen
45, Luber, Norbert
46. Leder, Dieter
47. Walscher, Wolfgang

RAU
HAM
HAM
RAU
WEZ
GRUY
GRO
HAM
GRU
HAM
ESS
WEZ
WEZ
HAM
HAM
GRO
RAU
RAU
ESS
HAM
RAU
ESS

GRE

HAM
WEZ

WED-

RAU
VoS

RAU

ESS

HAM!
GRY

HAM
HAM
HAM
VoS
WEZ
ESS
HAM
RAU
ESS
ESS
ESS
RAU
WEZ
RAU
ESS

34
27
30
33
35

33
39
32
35
33
35
36
34
35
33

38
30
39
35
38
33
37
32
358
36
39
36

38
38
40
40
36
38
39
38
38
39
42
b4
42

48
45

28
34
31
30
35
30
30

28

35
32
32
30
29
34
33
33
36
32
37
35

34

40
33
40
34
38
34
32
34
34
36
37
37
36
38
37
43
41
42
43
42
43
38
43
40
43

93
24 n.St.
94 n.St.
9673
9679
97174
9774
29
100/3
100/3
100/3
100/5
100/7
101
10272
102/3
10374
10376
10377
105
106/3
106/ 4
106/7
10774
107/8
10874
10874
108/5
108/8
108/8
110
112
11374
11374
113/5
116
17
119
120/3
12073
121
125
126
12778
127712
131
132

31,00
31,33

32,00
32,33

33,00
33,33

33,66
34,00

34,33

34,33
35,00
35,33

35,66
36,00

36,66
32,33
37,66

38,66
39,00
39,66
40,00

40,33
41,66
42,00
42,33

43,66
44,00
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JUNIORINNEN/JUNIOREN

. 1. Steller, Friedhelm

2. Budgereit, Arnd
3. Henrich, Michael

RAU
BAL
RAU

4. Hiegemann jun, Wilh.ESS

5. Matzka, Detlef
6. Werntges, Gunther

Ham
RAU

33
29
37
40
33
39

7. Gottschlich, MichaelHRN 44

8. Rastetter,Angelika
9. Bartoczek, Klaus

10. “Howaki, Waltraud
11. Volc, Mario

SCHULERINNEN/SCHULER
1. Mertens, Gerd

2. Pésselt, Thomas
3. Rolf, Oliver

4" seckendoif, Detlef
5

5. Sack, Stefan

6. Schmidt-Hess ,Ralf
7, Mertens, Antje

B. Bernicke, Uwe:

Rauschenberg, den 18.8.1976

GRU
ESS
ESS
ESS

RAU
ESS
RAU
ESS
RAU
GROU
RAU
ESS

47
39
48
50

33
32
35
33
42
44
39
38

36
37
33
37
42
38
42
39
43
48
44

31
39
40
42
36
41

41

30
35
32
36
40
40
33

38

44
41

99 33,00
101 33,66
102 34,00
113 37,66
115 38,33
117 32,00
119 39,66
124 41,33
126 = 42,00
137 45,66
138 46,00

95 31,66
106 35,33
113 37,66
115 38,33
118 39,33
127 42,33
12976 43,00
129712 :

’EFC RAUSCHENBERG
‘/Pé L

A.Mertens (Turnierleiter)




